
Cambridgeshire Volunteers - Contact Details  

  
Role  Volunteer Telephone  Email Address  
County Organisers  Jenny Marks 07956 049257 jenny.marks@ngs.org.uk 
Deputy County Organiser  Pam Bullivant 01353 667355 pam.bullivant@ngs.org.uk  
County Treasurer Fiona Ringwood 07968 815459 fiona.ringwood@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Co-ordinator  Jenny Marks  07956 049257  jenny.marks@ngs.org.uk  
Publicity  Penny Miles  07771 516448  penny.miles@ngs.org.uk  
Social Media  Hetty Dean   hetty.dean@ngs.org.uk  
Assistant County Organiser  Penny Miles  07771 516448 penny.miles@ngs.org.uk  

Assistant County Organiser  Jane Pearson  07890 080303  jane.pearson@ngs.org.uk  
Assistant County Organiser Jacqui Latten-Quinn 07941 279571 jacquie_quinn@yahoo.com 
Assistant County Organiser  Annette White  01638 730876  annette.white@ngs.org.uk 
Assistant County Organiser Claire James 07815 719284 claire.james@ngs.org.uk 

  


